Schedule

(Weather Dependant)

10:00
10:15
11:15
11:25
11:40
11:50
12:00
16:00
16:15
16:30

g
3
2
%
o
£
k4

Kingswood Walking Rugby Festival

Registration Open

Catering van on-site

Pitch managers' brief

Team captains' brief
Referees' brief

All teams' photograph
Matches start

Final Round of Matches finish
Presentations

Entertainment - Band starts

Festival Pitch Layout

Control Temt

Try-hine

Team Gazebo and Rest area

Pitch 6

Try-line

Pitch 7

aunALL

Tese -)&- [
Deanery (R Bri

N




