Kingswood Walking Rugby Festival

Schedule

10:00	Registration Open
10:15	Catering van on-site
11:15	Pitch managers' brief
11:25	Team captains' brief
11:40	Referees' brief
11:50	All teams' photograph
12:00	Matches start
16:00	Final Round of Matches finish
16:15	Presentations
16:30	Entertainment - Band starts

Festival Pitch Layout

